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Tuesday, 2 June — 9:30 a.m., Montreal time

James H. Butler

NOAA Earth System Research Laboratory
325 Broadway

Boulder, Colorado 80305
Tel.: 303-497-6898; Fax:
James.H.Butler@noaa.gov

303-492-6975

James W. Elkins

NOAA/U.S. Dept. of Commerce
325 Broadway, Mail Stop: GMD1
Boulder, CO 80305-3328 USA
Tel.:  (303) 497-6224; Fax:
497-6290

Government cell:  (303) 898-5424
James. W .Elkins@noaa.gov

(303)

Paul Fraser

Centre for Australian Weather and Climate
Research

CSIRO Marine and Atmospheric Research
Private Bag 1

Aspendale, Victoria 3195 Australia

Tel.: (+61) 3 9239 4613;

Fax: (+61)3 9239 4444
Paul.Fraser@csiro.au

Web: www.csiro.au

Tony Hetherington
Consultant for Secretariat of the
Multilateral Fund for the Implementation
of the Montreal Protocol
UNEP
Tonyh@unmfs.org
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Lambert Kuijpers

Co-Chair, TEAP

P.O.Box 513

Den Dolech 2

5600 MB Eindhoven

Netherlands

Tel.: +(31 49) 247 6371; Fax: +(31 49) 247
6369

lambermp@planet.nl

Steve Montzka

NOAA

325 Broadway

Boulder, CO 80305

Tel.: 303-497-6657;

Fax: 303-497-6290
Stephen.A.Montzka@noaa.gov

Jose Pons

Spray Quimica C A
Calle Sur #14

Zona Ind Soco

La Victoria

Aragua 2121
Tel.: 0058 244 3223297 or 3214079;
Fax: 0058 244 3220192

joseipons@telcel.net.ve

Ronald G. Prinn

Massachusetts Institute of Technology
Building 54-1312

Cambridge, MA 02139

Tel.: (617)253-2452;

Fax: (617)253-0354
rprinn@mit.edu
http://web.mit.edu/rprinn
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Stephan Sicars

Secretariat of the Multilateral Fund for the
Implementation of the Montreal Protocol
UNEP

1800 McGill College, 27" Floor

Montreal, Quebec, Canada H3A 3J6

Tel.: 514-282-1122, local 241;

Fax: 514-282-0068
Stephan.sicars@unmfs.org
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Ray F. Weiss

University of California, San Diego

La Jolla, California 92093-0244, USA
Tel.: +1 858-534-2598;

Fax: +1 858-455-8306
rfweiss@ucsd.edu
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Wednesday, 10 June — Thursday, 11 June

Maria Nolan

Chief Officer

Secretariat of the Multilateral Fund for
the Implementation of the Montreal

Protocol

UNEP

1800 McGill College, 27" Floor

Montreal, Quebec, Canada H3A 3J6

Tel.: 514-282-1122, local 260

Fax: 514-282-0068

maria.nolan@unmfs.org

Claudia Schafmeister

Gottesackerstr. 15

D-85221 Dachau

Munich, Germany

Tel.: +49 8131 55086

Mobile: +49 173 5790997 (mobile)
E-mail: cj.schafmeister@arcor.de

David Sherry

Independent Consultant

209 avenue des Cyclamens
Les Collines de Valescure
83700 Saint-Raphael

France

Tel.: 33-0-494-198966
E-mail: dsherry@wanadoo.fr
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Stephan Sicars

Senior Programme Officer

Secretariat of the Multilateral Fund for
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